


48

35

23

2027

1-1-3

2027




26

427

18

11

28

10 14

32




18

2050

18




13
87 74

13
74

74 75




12

54

65.8

65.8

15

12

65.8

100

65.8

65.8




67.4
2 2352

15
19.8

29

1359

12,000




17

18

14




27 28

16




20

12000

70

50%










Zoom

Zoom
Zoom
Zoom
Zoom
Zoom
Zoom
Zoom
Zoom
10
11
Zoom
12
13
Zoom
14
15
16

17




18

19

Zoom

20

Zoom




